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Spis tresci

TRANSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATION
Turowicza Street

Wita Stwosza Street

Krakow Transportation Center (KCK)

Lema Street

Surzyckiego - Botewa and Sliwiaka Streets

John Paul IT Center - transportation service
Overpass at the Polsad roundabout

Overpass in the streets: Powstancow Wielkopolskich and Nowohucka
Ofiar Katynia Node

Mogilskie roundabout

Grzegorzeckie roundabout

Underground car parks at Na Groblach Square
P&R car park Czerwone Maki

Stare Podgorze car park

Underground car park at the National Museum
Krakow Fast Tram Tunnel

Monte Cassino - Kapelanka - Brozka tram-bus line
The Kamienna station to the Krowodrza Goérka station tram line along
Grzegdrzeckie roundabout - Lipska street tram line
Czerwone Maki tram line

Mogilskie roundabout - Central Square line

Lipska - Wielicka tram line

Modernization of the track along Dtuga street
Modernization of the track along Podwale street and Dunajewskiego
street

Purchase of modern, low-floor trams

Purchase of modern, ecological bus fleet

Stop at the SKA Sanctuary

The Father Bernatek footbridge

Bicycle paths

Wilga River Footbridge

SPORT AND RECREATION

TAURON Arena Krakow

Com-Com Zone Development Center (Youth Sports and Education
Center)

Kolna Sports and Recreation Center
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Passive sports hall

Jozefa Pitsudskiego Municipal Stadium of Cracovia

Henryka Reymana Municipal Stadium Wisla Krakow

Hutnik Krakow Municipal Stadium

"Kurdwandéw Nowy" Sports and Recreation Center

Com-Com Development Center Prokocim

Indoor swimming pool at the School Complex No. 1

School playing fields and the "My Playground - Orlik 2012" program
Dragon Squares

CULTURE AND HERITAGE PROTECTION

ICE Congress Center Krakow

Oskar Schindlers Enamel Factory - Historical Museum of the City
of Krakow

MOCAK Museum of Contemporary Art in Krakow

Krzysztofory Palace - Historical Museum of the City of Krakow
General Emil Fieldorf "Nil's" museum of the Home Army
Underground Market - Historical Museum of the City of Krakow
Sw. Wawrzyniec Quarter - Museum of Municipal Engineering
Revitalization of the Old Town streets

Modernization of the Main Market

Reconstruction of the Small Market

Revitalization of Szczepanski Square

Reconstruction of the Bohateréow Getta Square

Modernization of the Cloth Hall

"Wyspianski 2000" Exhibition and Information Pavilion
Tourist Service Center

Revalorization and adaptation of the former garrison shooting
rangeat Krolowej Jadwigi street

Renovation of the Czeczéw Manor

Revival of the Kosciuszko Lodge

Fort 49 "Krzestawice" Youth Cultural Center

Stanistaw Lem Garden of Experiments

MUNICIPAL ECONOMY

Ecological Waste Incinerator

Incinerator for corpses in Podgorki Tynieckie
Sewage treatment plant Ptaszéw II

Barycz Municipal Waste Landfill

Heating system of the city of Krakow
Municipal dwellings - Maty Ptaszéw

82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
98

102

106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132

134
136
138
140
142

146
148
150
152
154
156

oprac. BPK



